CF SERIES
Compact Axial Fan
Tel +603 7846 0340            Fax +603 7842 1132            Email info@eltafans.asia            Website eltafans.asia2
CF SERIES
How To Order
Select the fan that exhausts the closest to your requirements.
If the performance falls between the two models, select the fan
that handles the most air.
FG - Finger Guards
Ref. Section J-9
CF132
A AC C
B B
CF112
Model
Number CF..
Fan
Speed
rev/sec
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 1m Watts Amps Max. oC
112 55 42 4.4 0.05 75
132 46 50 46 0.30 70
CF.. 1 ph.
Model
Number CF.. A¨ B¨ C
Approx.
weight
kg.
112 119 119 38 0.25
132 150 162 55 1.20
Dimensions, mm
Ancillary Equipment